
Lady Indians Jr.High  
2025 Volleyball Schedule 

 

Date Opponent  Site Time 

Thursday, Aug 21 Malakoff Malakoff 4:30 

Thursday, Aug 28 Van Grand Saline 4:30 

Thursday, Sept 4 Winona Grand Saline 4:30 

Monday, Sept 8 Eustace Eustace 4:30 

Saturday, Sept 13 7th/8th A Team Tournament West Rusk TBD 

Monday, Sept 15 Edgewood Edgewood 4:30 

Monday, Sept 22 Mineola Grand Saline 4:30 

Monday, Sept 29 Quitman Grand Saline 4:30 

Monday, Oct 6 Malakoff Grand Saline 4:30 

Monday, Oct 13 Winona Winona 4:30 

Monday, Oct 20 Eustace Grand Saline 4:30 

 
 
Home games will be in the order:  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 
Jr.High Coaches: Ashley Ladd and Andie Houser 
​ ​ ​  
Athletic Director: Joe Drennon 
Principal: Amy Moffatt​ ​  
Superintendent: Micah Lewis  
​  


